
� 

..... 

§ 
f 

£t 

H4 

AU2 AU1 

AU 4 AU 5 

2nd Level 

Building A 

B200 B202 

B201 

B203 

B205 

B207 

B208 

2nd Level 

Building B 

Building F 

F2 

Site Plan 

Echo Avenue 

Building D 

D1 D2 

D3 

Phoenix Avenue 

University Plaza Shopping Center 

111111111111111111 
Parking D 

159PARKIIGSPACES 

111111111111111 I I I 

111111111111111 I I 


